
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

271 
218 
219 
293 
240 
277 
208 
211 
222 
250 
244 
227 
214 
253 
233 
236 

Name 

Federico Al Rifai 
Luca Houghton 
James Swindells 
Matteo Quintarelli 
Filippo Parmeggiani 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Rafeal Jesus 
Adam Al Azhari 
Arien Shirodkar 
Max  Dexter 
Theo Palmer 
Oscar  Lambert 
Tye Mejia 
Oliver Naylor 
Zacharias Didcott 
Davide Galmozzi 

Laps 

6 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 

47.988 
48.167 
48.387 
48.482 
48.528 
48.640 
48.697 
48.714 
48.722 
48.780 
48.826 
48.832 
48.912 
49.236 
49.290 
49.682 

Diff 

0.179 
0.399 
0.494 
0.540 
0.652 
0.709 
0.726 
0.734 
0.792 
0.838 
0.844 
0.924 
1.248 
1.302 
1.694 

Last Tm 

50.116 
48.167 
48.852 
48.482 
48.713 
48.640 
48.697 
48.714 
48.722 
48.780 
50.958 
50.237 
48.961 
49.236 
49.704 
49.682 

Total Tm 

7:17.017 
7:25.532 
7:16.740 
7:19.536 
7:25.469 
7:01.105 
7:00.903 
7:27.986 
7:17.284 
7:00.035 
7:17.625 
7:17.077 
7:28.630 
7:19.429 
7:00.858 
7:04.138 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 11/13/2021 5:08:47 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 3 

X30 Junior 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:10:16 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

11/13/2021 10:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

271 

219 

293 

277 

250 

218 

240 

227 

208 

211 

222 

244 

253 

214 

233 

236 

Name 

Federico Al Rifai 

James Swindells 

Matteo Quintarelli 

Mohammed Mneimneh 

Max  Dexter 

Luca Houghton 

Filippo Parmeggiani 

Oscar  Lambert 

Rafeal Jesus 

Adam Al Azhari 

Arien Shirodkar 

Theo Palmer 

Oliver Naylor 

Tye Mejia 

Zacharias Didcott 

Davide Galmozzi 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

47.987 

47.960 

48.168 

48.186 

48.310 

47.988 

48.160 

47.944 

48.158 

48.044 

48.406 

48.662 

48.751 

48.830 

49.114 

48.902 

Diff 

0.144 

0.872 

3.120 

3.178 

4.994 

5.687 

9.370 

9.438 

9.532 

9.596 

12.445 

15.102 

17.299 

18.130 

18.229 

Total Tm 

9:51.546 

9:51.690 

9:52.418 

9:54.666 

9:54.724 

9:56.540 

9:57.233 

10:00.916 

10:00.984 

10:01.078 

10:01.142 

10:03.991 

10:06.648 

10:08.845 

10:09.676 

10:09.775 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No 240 & 218 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 11/13/2021 5:04:22 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.144 

Avg. Speed 

84.641 

Best Lap Tm 

47.944 

Best Speed 

87.027 

Best Lap by 

227 - Oscar  Lambert 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 3 

X30 Junior 

Heat 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:21:29 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

11/13/2021 11:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

271 

293 

218 

240 

250 

222 

253 

277 

244 

233 

214 

236 

219 

211 

227 

208 

Name 

Federico Al Rifai 

Matteo Quintarelli 

Luca Houghton 

Filippo Parmeggiani 

Max  Dexter 

Arien Shirodkar 

Oliver Naylor 

Mohammed Mneimneh 

Theo Palmer 

Zacharias Didcott 

Tye Mejia 

Davide Galmozzi 

James Swindells 

Adam Al Azhari 

Oscar  Lambert 

Rafeal Jesus 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

2 

2 

Best Tm 

48.313 

48.464 

48.450 

48.274 

48.383 

48.439 

49.107 

48.920 

48.683 

48.936 

49.014 

49.010 

51.237 

52.234 

Diff 

1.082 

4.918 

4.948 

5.165 

5.974 

12.848 

12.923 

13.177 

13.344 

14.138 

14.389 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:10.476 

12:11.558 

12:15.394 

12:15.424 

12:15.641 

12:16.450 

12:23.324 

12:23.399 

12:23.653 

12:23.820 

12:24.614 

12:24.865 

2:01.801 

2:02.846 

0.641 

0.922 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  Official Result 

Printed: 11/13/2021 5:04:40 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

1.082 

Avg. Speed 

79.966 

Best Lap Tm 

48.274 

Best Speed 

86.432 

Best Lap by 

240 - Filippo Parmeggiani 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 3 

X30 Junior 

Pre Finals 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:41:16 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

11/13/2021 13:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

271 

218 

293 

240 

250 

227 

222 

219 

233 

277 

253 

236 

208 

244 

214 

211 

Name 

Federico Al Rifai 

Luca Houghton 

Matteo Quintarelli 

Filippo Parmeggiani 

Max  Dexter 

Oscar  Lambert 

Arien Shirodkar 

James Swindells 

Zacharias Didcott 

Mohammed Mneimneh 

Oliver Naylor 

Davide Galmozzi 

Rafeal Jesus 

Theo Palmer 

Tye Mejia 

Adam Al Azhari 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Best Tm 

48.101 

48.113 

48.270 

48.512 

48.344 

48.071 

48.390 

47.982 

48.918 

48.711 

49.116 

48.940 

49.651 

Diff 

4.050 

4.652 

5.178 

6.050 

6.242 

7.256 

10.629 

14.493 

15.035 

17.746 

17.891 

27.537 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

13:05.992 

13:10.042 

13:10.644 

13:11.170 

13:12.042 

13:12.234 

13:13.248 

13:16.621 

13:20.485 

13:21.027 

13:23.738 

13:23.883 

13:33.529 

13.135 

13.509 

13.599 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Officiall Result 
Kart No 219 & 277 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 11/13/2021 5:05:09 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

4.050 

Avg. Speed 

79.627 

Best Lap Tm 

47.982 

Best Speed 

86.958 

Best Lap by 

219 - James Swindells 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 3 

X30 Junior 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:33:44 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

11/13/2021 15:20 


